
JAGDISH FARSHANJAGDISH FARSHAN
Product list

PRODUCT Unit WEIGHT
(kg/ml/gm)

Sr.
No.

SNACKS

BHAKHARWADI

SUKO LILO CHEVDO

SOLAPURI CHEVDO

RAJWADI CHEVDO

BUTTER MINI BHAKARWADI

FULWADIFULWADI

ROASTED KATHOD MIX

FARSI PURI

GARLIC MIX

METHI SAKKARPARA

MINI BHAKHARWADI

VADODARA MIX

DRY KACHORIDRY KACHORI

DRY SAMOSA

FARALI CHEVDO RED

RATLAMI SEV

TAM TAM GATHIYA

USAL SEV
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COOKIES

CHOCO CHIPS COOKIES

SUPREME DRY FRUIT COOKIES

DRY FRUIT NANKHATAI

SPIRAL COOKIES

JAM DOT COOKIES

CHOCO GEMS COOKIESCHOCO GEMS COOKIES

MANGO COOKIES

200 GMS
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200 GMS200 GMS

19

20

21

22

23

24

2525

KHAKHRA

PLAIN KHAKHRA

METHI KHAKHRA

PUNJABI KHAKHRA

CHATPATA KHAKHRA

MANCHURIAN KHAKHRA

PANIPURI KHAKHRAPANIPURI KHAKHRA

METHI GARLIC KHAKHRA

JEERA KHAKHRA

CHAT MASALA KHAKHRA

MASALA KHAKHRA

200 GMS

200 GMS
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Disclaimer: All product details, including descriptions, specifications, and availability, are provided as received from the respective brands or suppliers.  
Centra Exports LLP does not claim ownership of these descriptions and is not responsible for any inaccuracies, errors, or omissions. Customers are 
encouraged  to verify the details before placing orders. The inclusion of products on this website does not imply endorsement or affiliation.


